 Designed with
 implantability
 in mind.
 Mosaic™ mitral bioprosthesis
Cinch™ implant system
Optimal deflection technique
Actuate the ratchet mechanism of the
holder by lightly grasping the sewing ring

Valve size
(stent O.D.)†
(± 0.5 mm)
Orifice diameter
(stent I.D.)
(± 0.5 mm)
Suture ring
diameter
(± 1 mm)
Valve height
(± 0.5 mm)
Ventricular
protrusion
(± 0.5 mm)
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
310C25 25 22.5 33.0 18.0 13.5
310C27 27 24.0 35.0 19.0 14.0
310C29 29 26.0 38.0 20.5 15.5
310C31 31 28.0 41.0 22.0 17.0
310C33 33 30.0 43.0 23.0 17.5
† Stent O.D. equivalent to annulus diameter.